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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Armstrong, Luke (GuardA) .................... B 128 Kassetty, Ketan (1.5,GlenOk)

Bickers, Carly (LincEl) ............................ B 133 Isome, Joshua (1.0,EthelT)

Blust, Clayton (CinCDS) ......................... B 117 Mummidi, Vaishnavi (2.5,Dragon)

Brockhoff, Evan (ThreeR) ...................... B 135 Hutchinson, Lashanti (0.5,ReesPr)

Cornett, CJ (LincEl) ................................ W 132 Neal, Chase (1.0,WestLC)

Donskey, Jett (Ludlow) ......................... B 127 Welbers, Skyler (1.5,ReesPr)

Eilers, Jackson (GoodRk) ....................... W 119 Iliev, Boil (2.0,ShrwdE)

Godha, Arnav (SycamA) ........................ W 131 Lam, Andrew (1.0,SumCDS)

Goodwin, Liam (Bellev) ......................... B 129 Oder, Matthew (1.0,LincEl)

Gray, Anna (LitlKn) ................................ B 125 Johnson, Ravion (1.5,EthelT)

Gupta, Armaan (DeerRn) ...................... W 118 Sovec, Nathan (2.0,Bethan)

Haas, Liam (ThreeR) .............................. B 122 Lesan, Matthew (2.0,SuperS)

Hayes, Danny (Latona) .......................... W 137 Jackson, Evan (0.0,Colera)

Hendrix, Hannah (DetCCC) ................... B 124 Johnson, Daniel (2.0,LincEl)

Hurry, Sean (BGCGC) ............................ W 120 Kandisetty, Sourish (2.0,Dragon)

Hutchinson, Lashanti (ReesPr) ............. W 135 Brockhoff, Evan (0.5,ThreeR)

Iliev, Boil (ShrwdE) ................................ B 119 Eilers, Jackson (2.0,GoodRk)

Isome, Joshua (EthelT) .......................... W 133 Bickers, Carly (0.5,LincEl)

Jackson, Evan (Colera) .......................... B 137 Hayes, Danny (0.0,Latona)

Johnson, Daniel (LincEl) ........................ W 124 Hendrix, Hannah (1.5,DetCCC)

Johnson, Ravion (EthelT) ...................... W 125 Gray, Anna (1.5,LitlKn)
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Kandisetty, Sourish (Dragon) ................ B 120 Hurry, Sean (2.0,BGCGC)

Kassetty, Ketan (GlenOk) ...................... W 128 Armstrong, Luke (1.5,GuardA)

Katta, Suhaas (Dragon) ......................... W 123 Witten, Tyler (2.0,UprArl)

Lam, Andrew (SumCDS) ........................ B 131 Godha, Arnav (1.0,SycamA)

Lesan, Matthew (SuperS) ..................... W 122 Haas, Liam (2.0,ThreeR)

Long, Jai'Elle (Silver) ............................. W 136 Mumphrey, Elise (0.0,EthelT)

Medikonda, Advaith (Dragon) .............. W 121 Valentine, Clifton (2.0,VillaA)

Miller, Solomon (Parker) ...................... W 130 Wehking, Ryan (1.0,ThreeR)

Morales, Sebastian (SuperS) ................ W 115 Wang, David (3.0,Dragon)

Mummidi, Vaishnavi (Dragon) ............. W 117 Blust, Clayton (3.0,CinCDS)

Mumphrey, Elise (EthelT) ..................... B 136 Long, Jai'Elle (0.0,Silver)

Neal, Chase (WestLC) ........................... B 132 Cornett, CJ (1.0,LincEl)

Oder, Matthew (LincEl) ........................ W 129 Goodwin, Liam (1.0,Bellev)

Poland, Mason (OakdEL) ...................... B 126 Wong Miller, Ming Geet (1.5,StJosS)

Shah, Emily (Lakota) ............................. B 134 Sumpter, Olivia (0.5,LincEl)

Sovec, Nathan (Bethan) ........................ B 118 Gupta, Armaan (2.5,DeerRn)

Sumpter, Olivia (LincEl) ........................ W 134 Shah, Emily (0.5,Lakota)

Valentine, Clifton (VillaA) ..................... B 121 Medikonda, Advaith (2.0,Dragon)

Wang, David (Dragon) .......................... B 115 Morales, Sebastian (3.0,SuperS)

Wehking, Ryan (ThreeR) ....................... B 130 Miller, Solomon (1.0,Parker)

Welbers, Skyler (ReesPr) ...................... W 127 Donskey, Jett (1.5,Ludlow)
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Witten, Tyler (UprArl) ........................... B 123 Katta, Suhaas (2.0,Dragon)

Wong Miller, Ming Gee (StJosS) ........... W 126 Poland, Mason (1.5,OakdEL)

Yelchuri, Samhith (Dragon) .................. W 116 Zhang, Alex (3.0,UprArl)

Zhang, Alex (UprArl) ............................. B 116 Yelchuri, Samhith (3.0,Dragon)
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